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William Cyril Ferris

Director Information

Title Mr

Name William Cyril Ferris
Postcode

Date of birth July 1933

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

FORM FITTINGS LIMITED
MALAIKA4 LIMITED

ELECTRIC MOTOR DEVELOPMENTS
(HALSTEAD) LIMITED

JULAIRE LIMITED

TOTTON PUMPS LIMITED

LIZAIRE LIMITED

MELANIE LIMITED

FERGUSON UK HOLDINGS LIMITED
ASHLEY & ROCK LIMITED

XYLEM DEWATERING SOLUTIONS
UK LTD

ABBOT BROWN & SONS,LIMITED
ANTAR EQUIPMENT LIMITED
ENERTECH LIMITED
ANTIFERENCE LIMITED
CHANDLERS OF BEXHILL LIMITED
ASTRALUX DYNAMICS LIMITED
TONBRIDGE TOOLS LIMITED
BODDINGTONS PLASTICS LIMITED
MIDLAND GROUP TRAINING
SERVICES LIMITED

ROYALE INTERNATIONAL
COURIERS LIMITED

GENTECH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

01800419
02190848
01780765

00251159
00983203
00554074
00357589
00029846
00210014
00254887

00215661
00077015
00299044
00336260
00570977
00461240
00806634
00497339
00984899

01840010

SC050236

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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900121006

900121006

British

App. Date

App. Date
01/07/1993
21/05/1993
18/03/1993

06/11/1992
05/11/1992
01/11/1992
26/10/1992
28/12/1991
06/11/1991
04/11/1991

03/11/1991
02/11/1991
01/11/1991
01/11/1991
01/11/1991
01/11/1991
19/10/1991
19/10/1991
05/10/1991

21/11/1990

31/07/1990

Res. Date

Res. Date

17/04/1994
09/07/1993
17/04/1994

06/11/1993
17/04/1994
17/04/1994
25/04/1994
17/04/1994
17/04/1994
17/04/1994

18/04/1994
18/04/1994
17/04/1994
17/04/1994
01/08/1993
17/04/1994
17/04/1994
17/04/1994
17/04/1994

08/11/1992

17/04/1994

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director



